Position

Early Childhood Spec. Ed.

Early Childhood Spec. Ed.

Early Childhood Spec. Ed.

Early Childhood Spec. Ed.

Early Childhood Spec. Ed.

Early Childhood Spec. Ed.

Early Childhood Spec. Ed.

Administrator |

Early Childhood Spec. Ed.

Early Childhood Spec. Ed.

Early Childhood Spec. Ed.

Early Childhood Spec. Ed.

Early Childhood Spec. Ed.

Early Childhood Spec. Ed.

Early Childhood Spec. Ed.

Early Childhood Spec. Ed.

Secretary, Spec Services
Program

Tch

Tch

Tch

Tch

Tch

Tch

Tch

Tch

Tch

Tch

Tch

Tch

Tch

Tch

Tch

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Department

Parent-Infant
Program/Sp Education

Parent-Infant
Program/Sp Education

Parent-Infant
Program/Sp Education

Parent-Infant
Program/Sp Education

Parent-Infant
Program/Sp Education

Parent-Infant
Program/Sp Education

Parent-Infant
Program/Sp Education

Parent-Infant
Program/Sp Education

Parent-Infant
Program/Sp Education

Parent-Infant
Program/Sp Education

Parent-Infant
Program/Sp Education

Parent-Infant
Program/Sp Education

Parent-Infant
Program/Sp Education

Parent-Infant
Program/Sp Education

Parent-Infant
Program/Sp Education

Parent-Infant
Program/Sp Education

Parent-Infant
Program/Sp Education

Total Wages

$112,816

$102,836

$101,211

$100,277

$95,085

$83,496

$82,910

$82,572

$81,555

$79,730

$76,895

$70,962

$67,049

$63,578

$59,630

$59,051

$45,855

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$26,242

$25,399

$25,265

$25,184

$24,748

$23,802

$23,802

$8,002

$23,768

$25,564

$23,196

$22,687

$22,391

$22,098

$21,712

$21,703

$25,526



Secretary, Spec Services
Program

Liaison, Parent/School
Inst. Asst., Early Start
Inst. Asst., Early Start
Inst. Asst., Early Start
Inst. Asst., Early Start
Inst. Asst., Early Start
Inst. Asst., Early Start
Inst. Asst., Early Start
Inst. Asst., Early Start
Inst. Asst., Early Start
Inst. Asst., Early Start
Inst. Asst., Early Start
Inst. Asst., Early Start

Part-Time/Short-Term

Psychiatric Technician

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Parent-Infant
Program/Sp Education

Parent-Infant
Program/Sp Education

Parent-Infant
Program/Sp Education

Parent-Infant
Program/Sp Education

Parent-Infant
Program/Sp Education

Parent-Infant
Program/Sp Education

Parent-Infant
Program/Sp Education

Parent-Infant
Program/Sp Education

Parent-Infant
Program/Sp Education

Parent-Infant
Program/Sp Education

Parent-Infant
Program/Sp Education

Parent-Infant
Program/Sp Education

Parent-Infant
Program/Sp Education

Parent-Infant
Program/Sp Education

Parent-Infant
Program/Sp Education

Parent-Infant
Program/Sp Education

$43,577

$34,919

$27,798

$27,286

$26,719

$26,638

$26,638

$26,272

$24,443

$16,289

$15,231

$13,876

$13,799

$13,619

$3,801

$1,134

$25,526

$23,932

$22,423

$22,419

$22,315

$22,299

$22,299

$22,231

$21,981

$490

$464

$11,101

$11,087

$215

$118

$18



