Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Early Childhood Spec. Ed. Tch		Tulare County Office of Education	Parent-Infant Program/Sp Education	\$112,816	\$26,242
Early Childhood Spec. Ed. Tch		Tulare County Office of Education	Parent-Infant Program/Sp Education	\$102,836	\$25,399
Early Childhood Spec. Ed. Tch		Tulare County Office of Education	Parent-Infant Program/Sp Education	\$101,211	\$25,265
Early Childhood Spec. Ed. Tch		Tulare County Office of Education	Parent-Infant Program/Sp Education	\$100,277	\$25,184
Early Childhood Spec. Ed. Tch		Tulare County Office of Education	Parent-Infant Program/Sp Education	\$95,085	\$24,748
Early Childhood Spec. Ed. Tch		Tulare County Office of Education	Parent-Infant Program/Sp Education	\$83,496	\$23,802
Early Childhood Spec. Ed. Tch		Tulare County Office of Education	Parent-Infant Program/Sp Education	\$82,910	\$23,802
Administrator I		Tulare County Office of Education	Parent-Infant Program/Sp Education	\$82,572	\$8,002
Early Childhood Spec. Ed. Tch		Tulare County Office of Education	Parent-Infant Program/Sp Education	\$81,555	\$23,768
Early Childhood Spec. Ed. Tch		Tulare County Office of Education	Parent-Infant Program/Sp Education	\$79,730	\$25,564
Early Childhood Spec. Ed. Tch		Tulare County Office of Education	Parent-Infant Program/Sp Education	\$76,895	\$23,196
Early Childhood Spec. Ed. Tch		Tulare County Office of Education	Parent-Infant Program/Sp Education	\$70,962	\$22,687
Early Childhood Spec. Ed. Tch		Tulare County Office of Education	Parent-Infant Program/Sp Education	\$67,049	\$22,391
Early Childhood Spec. Ed. Tch		Tulare County Office of Education	Parent-Infant Program/Sp Education	\$63,578	\$22,098
Early Childhood Spec. Ed. Tch		Tulare County Office of Education	Parent-Infant Program/Sp Education	\$59,630	\$21,712
Early Childhood Spec. Ed. Tch		Tulare County Office of Education	Parent-Infant Program/Sp Education	\$59,051	\$21,703
Secretary, Spec Services Program		Tulare County Office of Education	Parent-Infant Program/Sp Education	\$45,855	\$25,526

Secretary, Spec Services Program	Tulare County Office of Education	Parent-Infant Program/Sp Education	\$43,577	\$25,526
Liaison, Parent/School	Tulare County Office of Education	Parent-Infant Program/Sp Education	\$34,919	\$23,932
Inst. Asst., Early Start	Tulare County Office of Education	Parent-Infant Program/Sp Education	\$27,798	\$22,423
Inst. Asst., Early Start	Tulare County Office of Education	Parent-Infant Program/Sp Education	\$27,286	\$22,419
Inst. Asst., Early Start	Tulare County Office of Education	Parent-Infant Program/Sp Education	\$26,719	\$22,315
Inst. Asst., Early Start	Tulare County Office of Education	Parent-Infant Program/Sp Education	\$26,638	\$22,299
Inst. Asst., Early Start	Tulare County Office of Education	Parent-Infant Program/Sp Education	\$26,638	\$22,299
Inst. Asst., Early Start	Tulare County Office of Education	Parent-Infant Program/Sp Education	\$26,272	\$22,231
Inst. Asst., Early Start	Tulare County Office of Education	Parent-Infant Program/Sp Education	\$24,443	\$21,981
Inst. Asst., Early Start	Tulare County Office of Education	Parent-Infant Program/Sp Education	\$16,289	\$490
Inst. Asst., Early Start	Tulare County Office of Education	Parent-Infant Program/Sp Education	\$15,231	\$464
Inst. Asst., Early Start	Tulare County Office of Education	Parent-Infant Program/Sp Education	\$13,876	\$11,101
Inst. Asst., Early Start	Tulare County Office of Education	Parent-Infant Program/Sp Education	\$13,799	\$11,087
Inst. Asst., Early Start	Tulare County Office of Education	Parent-Infant Program/Sp Education	\$13,619	\$215
Part-Time/Short-Term	Tulare County Office of Education	Parent-Infant Program/Sp Education	\$3,801	\$118
Psychiatric Technician	Tulare County Office of Education	Parent-Infant Program/Sp Education	\$1,134	\$18